
DRAINAGE-CcUM-MINING DIVISION SANGRUR

Corrigendum No. 01 dated 07.04.2022

Tender called vide letter no. 2089-2113/46-A dated 04.04.2022 is herby retendered due to
Administrative Reasons. Revised name of work availability of Tender online, date and time online bid submission
and place, date and time of opening of bids are asbelow:

Last date& Place, date & time of opening of tenderAvailability of tender on
line for bidding

Sr. Name of work
time for on

O. line
submission

ofbids
From TO Place Technical Financial

bid
13.04.2022 Willbe
1.00 PM

bid
1. Removing of 07.04.2022

S.00PM
13.04.2022 13.04.2022 EXECUTIVE

11.00 AM 11.00 AM intimatedENGINEER,
DRAINAGE-CUM-obstruction/bottlenecks from

the bed/under bridges of river
later

MINING DIVISION

SANGRUR
Ghaggar from vill.Khanuari to

vill. Karail and Strengthening

of bandhs on left side and

right side of river Ghaggar by

laying of EC bags and

spreading the earth removed.

(including clearing water way

u/s and d/s at BML aqueduct

at RD 460793 and joining it to

the existing profile of river

Ghaggar) in villages Khaunari,

Banarsi, Andana, Chandu,

Mardvi, Makror sahib,

Moonak, Handa, Karalil.

Note:-for detail notice refer to webside http://eproc.punjab.gov.in

Sd/
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

DRAINAGE-cUM-MINING DIVISION

SANGRUR.

Scanned with CamScanner



No 2261-84/46-A
Date 07.04.2022

1. Chief Engineer/Drainage-cum-Mining, Geology-1, Punjab Chandigarh.
2. Chief Director, Vigilance Bureau, Punjab, Chandigarh.
3. Superintending Engineer, Patiala Drainage Circle Patiala.
4. Executive Engineer, Patiala Drainage-cum-Mining Divn Patiala, WMI Division Ropar,

Drainage-cum Mining Division Mansa, Mechanical Drainage Division Nangal at Mohali
5. System Manager (1.W.A) Dept. of Information and Technology, SCO No. 193-94 Sec-34-

AS, Chandigarh.
6. Executive Engineer, Sangrur Division I.B Division, Sangrur.
7. Technical Examiner (M) & Vigilance Officer, Patiala.
8. Assistant Registrar, Co-op. L&C Society,Sangrur/Dhuri/Sunam/Moonak.
9. President, Co-op. L&C Society Union, Sangrur.
10.Supdtt /D.H.D/DA.O, Drainage Construction Division, Sangrur,
11.Sub Divisional Officer Drainage Sub Division Sangrur/ Sunam/ Barnala/ Lehragaga at

Patiala
12. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer,
Drainage cum-Mining Division
Sangrur
xendrainage sng@yahoo.in
Mobile No. 9915746469

Scanned with CamScanner


